

GARANTEE | GARANTÍA

BG offers a 6-year guarantee on the general structure of its appliances. BG also offers a 2-year warranty on internal removable parts, stainless steel seals, regulation and combustion grates. Glass, bricks and skamolex are not covered by a warranty.

BG guarantees that its appliances comply with the operating instructions and functional safety standards. safety standards for functional use.

All BG models are registered.

BG ofrece una garantía de 6 años en la estructura general de sus aparatos. BG también ofrece una garantía de 2 años para las piezas internas desmontables, las juntas de acero inoxidable, la regulación y rejillas de combustión. El vidrio, los ladrillos y skamolex no están cubiertos por la garantía.

BG garantiza que sus aparatos cumplen las instrucciones de uso y las normas de seguridad funcional. normas de seguridad para el uso funcional.

Todos los modelos BG están registrados.

Responsible publisher BG. All texts, illustrations and photos in this brochure correspond to the situation at the time of printing. BG, reserves the right to adapt its products within the framework of technical development. BG cannot be held responsible for any erroneous information contained in this catalogue. Thank you for your comprehension.

Editor responsableBG. Todos los textos, ilustraciones y fotos de este folleto corresponden a la situación en el momento de la impresión. BG se reserva el derecho de adaptar sus productos en función de los avances técnicos. BG no se responsabiliza de cualquier información errónea contenida en este catálogo. Gracias por su comprensión.

